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Pearl Mussel Programme 

List of Approved Advisors  
 

Introduction 

On contract acceptance each participant farmer is required to appoint a farm advisor to work on their 

behalf in the administration of the Pearl Mussel Programme. The following list contains the names of 

those advisors who have successfully completed training. 

 

South-west (Currane, Caragh, Kerry Blackwater, Ownagappul) 

(sorted alphabetically by surname) 

Name Contact Number E-mail Address 

Michael Allman 087 6293181 mike4442009@hotmail.com Killarney, Co. Kerry 

Tony Barry 086 1217324 greengoldagri@eircom.net Castletownbere, Co. Cork 

Michael Brady 087 2478559 mick.newfield@gmail.com Tralee, Co. Kerry 

Michael Connolly 087 9282768 michael.connolly@teagasc.ie Kenmare, Co. Kerry 

Fionan Crowley 087 9311361 fionancrowley@gmail.com Firies, Co. Kerry 

Sean Crowley 087 2689942 crowleyconsultants@gmail.com Kilorglin, Co. Kerry 

Eamonn Dempsey 087 9386087 eamonn.dempsey@teagasc.ie Tralee, Co. Kerry 

Deirdre Foley 087 1228998 deirdreellen@yahoo.ie Sneem, Co. Kerry 

Joanne Hamilton 087 2339224 joannehamilton40@gmail.com Killarney, Co. Kerry 

Conor Lyons 066 7129355 conor@mcquinnconsulting.ie Tralee, Co. Kerry 

Dermot O'Brien 087 2390727 agriobrienfiries@gmail.com Firies, Co. Kerry 

Rory O'Connor 087 4470630 roryoc31@gmail.com Ballylongford, Co. Kerry 

Eugene O'Doherty 087 1692072 eugene.odoherty@teagasc.ie Tralee, Co. Kerry 

Owen O'Driscoll 028 23283  owen@owenodriscoll.com Skibbereen, Co. Cork 

Philip O’Dwyer 087 2556511 odwyerphilip@eircom.net Tralee, Co. Kerry 

Gearoid O'Shea 087 9840595 gearoidoshea1990@gmail.com Faranfore, Co. Kerry 

John P O'Sullivan 086 8539297 jposit@eircom.net Newcastle West, Co. Limerick 

Diarmuid O'Sullivan 086 8543679 info@dosagri.ie Killarney, Co. Kerry 

Matthew O'Sullivan 087 6261642 matt.osullivan@teagasc.ie Killarney, Co. Kerry 

Niamh O’Sullivan 087 9155722 nosullivan199@gmail.com Firies, Co. Kerry 

Kevin Stagg 087 9862007 Kevin.Stagg@teagasc.ie Killarney, Co. Kerry 

David  Trant 087 7941641 david.trant@teagasc.ie Listowel, Co. Kerry 

 

West and north-west catchments continued overleaf… 
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West (Owenriff, Dawros, and Bundorragha) 

(sorted alphabetically by surname) 

 

Name Contact Number E-mail Address 

Cillian Breathnach 087 1309336 cbreathnach87@gmail.com Claregalway, Co. Galway 

Anne Marie Clarke 086 2511012 clarkeam@outlook.ie Ballina, Co. Mayo 

Damien Coyne 087 6598930 info@damiencoyne.com Tuam, Co. Galway 

Keith Fahy 087 2976728 keith.fahy@teagasc.ie Athenry, Co. Galway 

Marion  Fox 087 178 4834 Marion.A.Fox@teagasc.ie Athenry, Co. Galway 

Craig Gilligan 085 7805672 craiggilligan47@gmail.com Claregalway, Co. Galway 

Martin Heffernan 087 2671759 mtheffernan70@gmail.com Ballina, Co. Mayo 

Stephen  Hynes 087  7520436 stephendhynes@yahoo.com Ballyvaughan, Co. Clare 

Ian  Kenny 087 2501683 kennyian@eircom.net Cloghane, Co. Offaly 

Henry Lydon 086 4077570 henry@henrylydon.ie Moycullen, Co. Galway 

Patricia Lynch 087 2449110 patricia.lynch@teagasc.ie Westport, Co. Mayo 

Colin Lyons  087 2997209 adrianburkeauctioneers@gmail.com Ballinrobe, Co. Mayo 

Joanne Masterson 087 7475013 joanne.masterson@teagasc.ie Athenry, Co. Galway 

John McDonagh 087 906 8275 johnemcdonagh@eircom.net Westport, Co. Mayo 

Thady  O'Brien 091 738900/ 087 2302667 yourcommonage@gmail.com Claregalway, Co. Galway 

John O'Connor 086 260 1384 jocreps@gmail.com Tuam, Co. Galway 

John  Staunton 087 6318279 johnstaunton.reps@gmail.com Leenane, Co. Galway 

Oran Strong 087 1317412 ostrong96@gmail.com Ballina, Co. Mayo 

Liam Walsh 086 2622547 liamwalshagri5@gmail.com Ballina, Co. Mayo 

 

 

North-west (Glaskeelan Catchment, Donegal) 

(sorted alphabetically by surname) 

 

Name Contact Number E-mail Address 

Patrick Browne 087 7214093 Patrick.browne@teagasc.ie Ballybofey, Co. Donegal 

John  Cannon 087 9176578 john.cannon@teagasc.ie Letterkenny, Co. Donegal 

Brian Dolan 087 2334418 ardsbusinesss@gmail.com Creeslough, Co. Donegal 

Shaun Roarty 087 1192673 shaun.p.roarty@teagasc.ie  Ballybofey, Co. Donegal 

Michael Sweeney 086 1917166 michael-sweeney@hotmail.com Churchill, Co. Donegal 
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